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ITEM

Fortune Yu Sheng
Salmon, Salmon Roe, Crispy Fish Skin

Prosperity Yu Sheng
Bluefin Tuna, Deep-fried White Bait

Double Happiness Yu Sheng
Salmon, Hokkaido Scallop

Abundance Yu Sheng
Salmon, Abalone, Jellyfish

Bountiful Harvest Yu Sheng
Fresh Lobster, Abalone, Salmon, Salmon Roe

Flourishing Prosperity Yu Sheng
Sea Coconut, Dried Berries, Honey Walnuts

Pen Cai

Whole Abalone, Sea Cucumber, Flower Mushroom,
Fish Maw, Dried Oyster, Handmade Fish Ball,
Hokkaido Scallop, Live Prawn, Roast Duck, Roast
Chicken, Dong Po Pork Belly, Braised Radish, Bamboo
Shoot, Black Moss, Thousand Layer Beancurd

Wok-fried Glutinous Rice
Chinese Sausage, Mushroom, Mantis Shrimp

Roast Hungarian Goose
Angelica Sinensis, Rice Wine

Sea Salt Baked Sakura Chicken
Wood Fungus, Wild Mushroom, Truffle Oil

SERVES/
WEIGHT

4 persons
8-10 persons

4 persons
8-10 persons

4 persons
8-10 persons

4 persons
8-10 persons

4 persons
8-10 persons

4 persons
8-10 persons

4-6 persons

8-10 persons

3kg

2kg

PRICE (+)

$58
$98

$ 68
$118

$ 68
$118

$88
$158

$ 128
$208

$ 48
%88

$398

$ 80

$ 138

$ 88

QTY

YU SHENG

LUNAR NEW YEAR CLASSICS

Serial No. XXXX
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GUEST INFORMATION

Name Date of order

Tel (HP) (®))

Please charge S$ full payment to my *VISA/MASTERCARD/DINERS/AMEX
Card Number: [ 1[ 10 Il 1-0 10 10 10 1-0 10 10 00 1-0 10 10 Il 1Expiry Date:[ 1[ 1/[ 1[ 1

Name on Credit Card: Signature:
*delete where not applicable
Please prepare my order for:
[ 1Pickup at Daily Treats, Level 1 [ ]Delivery
Date Date
Time (between 10am to 4pm) Time
Address

Please fax completed form to 65.6922.6933 or email restaurant.reservation@westin.com.

Collection of goods and acknowledgement:

Name Date

Please bring the stated credit card for verification upon collection.

Terms & Conditions

Signature

Available from 25 January - 22 February 2016, advance order of three working days is required. Items are non-
refundable 72 hours prior to pick up/delivery. Complimentary delivery to one location is available for orders above
$soonett. A $sonett delivery charge applies otherwise for each additional location. The Westin Singapore reserves

the right to change and update the menu items at any given time.

31|[[=]

T2 20 e e e e rd e e =

T2 20 e e e et e 2

=

=l

=l

=l

=l

=

EEIRE




