ITEM	SERVES/ WEIGHT	PRICE (+)	QTY
YU SHENG			
Fortune Yu Sheng Salmon, Salmon Roe, Crispy Fish Skin	4 persons 8-10 persons	\$ 58 \$ 98	
Prosperity Yu Sheng Bluefin Tuna, Deep-fried White Bait	4 persons 8-10 persons	\$ 68 \$ 118	
Double Happiness Yu Sheng Salmon, Hokkaido Scallop	4 persons 8-10 persons	\$ 68 \$ 118	
Abundance Yu Sheng Salmon, Abalone, Jellyfish	4 persons 8-10 persons	\$ 88 \$ 158	
Bountiful Harvest Yu Sheng Fresh Lobster, Abalone, Salmon, Salmon Roe	4 persons 8-10 persons	\$ 128 \$ 208	
Flourishing Prosperity Yu Sheng Sea Coconut, Dried Berries, Honey Walnuts	4 persons 8-10 persons	\$ 48 \$ 88	
LUNAR NEW YEAR CLASSICS	(day		
Pen Cai Whole Abalone, Sea Cucumber, Flower Mushroom, Fish Maw, Dried Oyster, Handmade Fish Ball, Hokkaido Scallop, Live Prawn, Roast Duck, Roast Chicken, Dong Po Pork Belly, Braised Radish, Bamboo Shoot, Black Moss, Thousand Layer Beancurd	4-6 persons	\$ 398	
Wok-fried Glutinous Rice Chinese Sausage, Mushroom, Mantis Shrimp	8-10 persons	\$80	
Roast Hungarian Goose Angelica Sinensis, Rice Wine	3 kg	\$ 138	
Sea Salt Baked Sakura Chicken Wood Fungus, Wild Mushroom, Truffle Oil	2 kg	\$ 88	



GUEST INFORMATION

Name		_ Date of order	
Tel (F	HP)	(O)	
			*
Please charge S\$	full payment to my *V	ISA/MASTERCARD/DINERS/AMEX	
Card Number: [][][]- [][][][]-[][][][]	-[][][] Expiry Date: [][]/[][]	
Name on Credit Card:		Signature:	
*delete where not applicable			
Please prepare my order for:			
[] Pick up at Daily Treats, Lo	evel 1 [] I	Delivery	7
Date	Date	3	
Time (between 10am to 4pm)	Tim	e	
	Add	ress	

Please fax completed form to 65.6922.6933 or email restaurant.reservation@westin.com.

Collection of goods and acknowledgement:

Date ____ Signature ____

Please bring the stated credit card for verification upon collection.

Terms & Conditions

Available from 25 January - 22 February 2016, advance order of three working days is required. Items are non-refundable 72 hours prior to pick up/delivery. Complimentary delivery to one location is available for orders above \$500nett. A \$50nett delivery charge applies otherwise for each additional location. The Westin Singapore reserves the right to change and update the menu items at any given time.